	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4

	7

Labour Day
	8
First Day of School[image: http://cliparts.co/cliparts/kTK/nBz/kTKnBzLMc.jpg]
	9
	10
	11

	14
	15

 (
Diagnostic Assessments
)


	16
	17
	18
Pizza forms due


	21
	22
Hajj Re-enactment


	23
Reading Comprehension Assessment


	24
EID HOLIDAY
	25
[image: C:\Users\Maheen S\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\JZ22GGA8\MC900215791[1].wmf]PD DAY
No School


	28
Math – Patterning Quiz




	29
Eid Carnival
(Wear Your Eid Clothes)[image: http://thumbs.dreamstime.com/x/illustration-kaaba-mecca-6038999.jpg]


	30

Meet The Teacher Night
(4:00 pm -5:00 pm)
	[image: http://images.clipartpanda.com/birthday-balloons-clipart-aTqBdoXTM.gif]
	


 (
Grades 2
 Tests, Assignments, and 
Special Events Calendar September
 201
5 (Up to 30
 minutes of homework daily)
) (
September 2015
 
2015
) (
IFS challenges
 our young scholars to perform at their optimum level, inspire academic excellence and exhibit exemplary moral character.
)
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